
YMCA holiday programmes are the perfect way for youth to get out 
and about with their friends over the break. Our friendly fully trained 
staff can’t wait to have your kids on-board. 

For those of you with busy schedules, we operate from 10am–3pm 
for free. 

Alongside our holiday programmes we also run a selection of holiday 
camps at Kaitoke Outdoor Education Centre. For more information on 
all holiday programme sites and full T&Cs please head to our website 
www.ymcawellington.org.nz

•  Water bottle 
•  Sunscreen and hat 
•  Warm waterproof jacket
•  Appropriate clothing and footwear for an active day 

For more information contact Stephen Palmer: 022 473 2298 
Email: stephen.palmer@ycentral.nz 

To register fill in the attached registration form, scan and email to 
stephen.palmer@ycentral.nz
(Registration forms can also be dowloaded online: www.ycentral.nz)

About Our Holiday Programmes

What To Bring

F R E E !

Registration forms online: www.ycentral.nz
For more info contact 
Stephen Palmer
022 473 2298  
stephen.palmer@ycentral.nz
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Colour

Double blur

Greyscale

White with some colour

white only.

@ Pakohe 
Whanagnui
Corner of Hakete St and Maketu St

10am  till  3pm

Holiday 
Activities 
for 11-17 year olds

11 Jan - 22 Jan 2021
SPORTS

BBQS

BAKING

BIKING

SWIMMING



Monday 11 Jan Monday 18 Jan

Tuesday 19 Jan

Wednesday 20 Jan

Thursday 21 Jan

Friday 22 Jan

Tuesday 12 Jan

Wednesday 13 Jan

Thursday 14 Jan

Friday 15 Jan

10.00 - 15.00 daily. 
To register fill in a registration form and email to: 
stephen.palmer@ycentral.nz

Wheels day Games Day

Bason reserve and BBQ Splash Centre

Splash Centre 

Whanganui Museum Arts & Crafts Day

Baking Day 

Breakaway Whanganui Programme Schedule


